
Friday

Studio 1 Studio 2 Studio 3 Studio 1 Studio 2 Studio 3 Studio 1 Studio 2 Studio 3 Studio 1 Studio 2 Studio 3 Studio 3

9:30-9:45
9:45-10:00

10:00-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-11:15

11:15-11:30

11:30-11:45

11:45-12:00

12:00-12:15
12:15-12:30

1:15-1:30
1:30-1:45

1:45-2:00

4:15-4:30

4:30-4:45

4:45-5:00

5:00-5:15

5:15-5:30

5:30-5:45

5:45-6:00

6:00-6:15

6:15-6:30

6:30-6:45

6:45-7:00

7:00-7:15

7:15-7:30

7:30-7:45

7:45-8:00

8:00-8:15

8:15-8:30

8:30-8:45

8:45-9:00

9:00-9:15

9:15-9:30

1:15-2:00                                        

3-5 Tap/Ballet 

Combo 

7:00-7:45                                                                      

1st-5th                                                

Hip Hop & 

TUMBLE

Emerald          

Hip Hop                      

7:15-7:45                                 
Emerald Company

5:45-6:30                                      

3-5 Tap/Ballet 

Combo 

5:45-6:15                                

PreDance 

7:15-7:45                                               

4th gr & up                                         

Mus Theater

Emerald 

Company Jazz                                              

8:00-8:45                                             

Diamond 

Company Jazz                                              

8:00-8:45                                              
8:15-9:00                             

5th-7th                                             

Jazz

8:15-9:00                                           

5th-7th                                                  

Ballet

Pointe (w/ 

approval)                         

8:30-9:00

8:30-9:00          

Company         

Pointe

8:15-9:00                                                   

8th-12th                                                            

Jazz

Sapphire 

Company            

Jazz             

7:15-8:00

8:00-9:00 

Company 

Production / 

Acro 

4:45-5:15 

Amethyst Tap 

8th - 12th grade

5th - 12th grade

ACRO

Amethyst Company

4:45-5:30                                             

ACRO                                                                              

Level ONE*                    

Ages 7 & up

4:45-5:45                                          

Kindergarten / 

1st grade B/T/J 

Combo

4:45-6:00                                      

1st-3rd grade 

Ballet/Tap/           

Jazz Combo

4:45-6:15                                                        

3rd-5th                                                   

Ballet/Tap/                                                                      

Jazz Combo

7:00-7:30                      

Sapphire                                          

Tap

7:30-8:15   

Sapphire 

Technique                  

8:15-8:45                       

Sapphire                                          

Hip Hop

Emerald 

Company  

Contemp                                                             

7:15-8:00                                               

Sapphire 

Company 

Contemp                      

8:00-8:45                                          

7:45-8:15                             

5th-7th                                                                 

Hip Hop

6:30-7:15                                                                                                            

1st-5th Hip Hop 

& TUMBLE

5:15-7:15 

Amethyst 

Company                         

Jazz/Lyrical/                                                                       

Ballet/Tech

4:30-5:30                                                    

Kindergarten / 

1st grade            

B/T/J Combo

6:45-7:15                                             

1st-5th                                                  

Hip Hop

Diamond       

Hip Hop             

8:45-9:15                            

5:15-5:45                      

1st-5th                                                

Hip Hop

7:15-7:45 

Diamond       

Extra                                                        

Diamond Company

6:00-7:15                                                                                           

1st-3rd grade 

Ballet/Tap/           

Jazz Combo

Sapphire 

Company 

Ballet                      

6:15-7:15                              

5:30-6:00                                

1st-5th                                                

Hip Hop

7:45-8:15                                      

8th-12th                                                    

Hip Hop

5:30-6:15                                                  

3-5 Tap/Ballet 

Combo 

Sapphire Company

Em/Diam. 

Technique & 

Conditioning 

6:30-7:15                                                 7:00-7:30                     

5th-12th        

Tap

Em./Diam. Tap             

6:45-7:15                            

4:30-5:15                                          

3-5 Tap/Ballet 

Combo 

5:00-5:45                                   

3-5 Tap/Ballet 

Combo 

4:30-5:45                                 

1st-3rd grade 

Ballet/Tap/           

Jazz Combo

6:00-7:00                                                      

Kindergarten / 

1st grade B/T/J 

Combo

6:15-6:45                     

1st-5th                                                

Game Day

5:45-6:30                                          

ACRO                  

Level TWO*                      

Ages 7 & up

5:30-6:30                                                       

Kindergarten / 

1st grade B/T/J 

Combo

5:30-6:45                                                                                     

1st-3rd grade 

Ballet/Tap/           

Jazz Combo

Diamond 

Company  

Contemp                                                              

7:15-8:00                                               

7:30-8:15                                                       

5th-7th                                           

Contemp

6:45-8:00 Garnet 

Competition 

Dances  (Jazz & 

Lyrical)

6:30-7:00                                      

1st-5th                                                  

Contemp

5:30-7:00                                                                                  

3rd-5th                                                   

Ballet/Tap/                                                                      

Jazz Combo

Emerald 

Company Ballet                 

7:45-8:45                                        

11:00-11:30                                        

PreDance 

4:45-5:30                                           

3-5 Tap/Ballet 

Combo 

8:45-9:15          

Company         

Pre-Pointe

7:45-9:00   

Diamond 

Company 

Skills / 

Technique                                         

7:00-7:45       

8th-12th                              

Contemp

5th - 7th grade

7:45-8:30      

8th-12th                              

Ballet

6:00-6:45                                         

3-5 Tap/Ballet 

Combo 
6:15-7:00                                            

3-5 Tap/Ballet 

Combo 

11:30-12:00                                     

Mommy & Me 

(Sessions)

1st - 5th Grade                                                                                                                                                                          

4:30-5:30                                                    

Kindergarten / 

1st grade B/T/J 

Combo

4:30-5:00                                    

PreDance 
4:30-5:15                                          

3-5 Tap/Ballet 

Combo 

4:30-5:30                                           

Kindergarten / 

1st grade B/T/J 

Combo

3rd - 5th Grade                                                                                                                                                           

4th Grade & up                                                                                                                                                    

7:15-8:30 

Diamond Ballet

5:45-7:15                                                                                           

Garnet Ballet, 

Tap, 

Technique Garnet Company

5:15-6:00                                         

3-5 Tap/Ballet 

Combo 

1st - 3rd Grade                                                                                                                                                                          

Mix of Company Groups

10:15-11:00                                            

3-5 Tap/Ballet 

Combo 

NAN'S SCHOOL OF DANCE: RALEIGH                                                                                                            

8471 Garvey Dr # 109, Raleigh, NC 27616                                                                                                                         

NansDanceNC.com                     919-803-6044

2025-2026 Studio Room Schedule
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

Kindergarten - 1st Grade                                 

AGE OF STUDENT:

Age 2 1/2 -3 Year Olds                             

 Age 3 - 5 Year Olds                                   

18 months - 2 1/2 years                        

(Mommy & Me)


