

NAN'S SCHOOL OF DANCE: RALEIGH

8471 Garvey Dr # 109, Raleigh, NC 27616 NansDanceNC.com 919-803-6044

	2025-2026 Studio Room Schedule												AGE OF STUDENT	AGE OF STUDENT:	
		Monday			Tuesday			Wednesday			Thursday			18 months - 2 1/2 years	
	Studio 1	Studio 2	Studio 3	Studio 1	Studio 2	Studio 3	Studio 1	Studio 2	Studio 3	Studio 1	Studio 2	Studio 3	Studio 3	(Mommy & Me)	
9:30-9:45 9:45-10:00														Age 2 1/2 -3 Year Olds	
0:00-10:15 0:15-10:30						10:15-11:00								Age 3 - 5 Year Olds	
0:30-10:45 0:45-11:00						3-5 Tap/Ballet Combo								Kindergarten - 1st Grade	
1:00-11:15 1:15-11:30						11:00-11:30 PreDance								1st - 3rd Grade	
1:30-11:45 1:45-12:00						11:30-12:00 Mommy & Me (Sessions)								1st - 5th Grade	
2:00-12:15 2:15-12:30						(GCGGIOIIG)								3rd - 5th Grade	
1:15-1:30 1:30-1:45								1:15-2:00 3-5 Tap/Ballet						4th Grade & up	
1:45-2:00 4:15-4:30								Combo						5th - 7th grade	
4:30-4:45 4:45-5:00	4:45-5:30	4:45-5:30	4:30-5:30 Kindergarten /	4:45-5:45	- 4:30-5:30 Kindergarten /	4:30-5:45	4:30-5:30 Kindergarten /	4:30-5:15 3-5 Tap/Ballet	4:30-5:00 PreDance			4:30-5:15 3-5 Tap/Ballet	4:45-5:15	8th - 12th grade	
5:00-5:15 5:15-5:30	3-5 Tap/Ballet Combo	ACRO Level ONE* Ages 7 & up	1st grade B/T/J Combo	Kindergarten / 1st grade B/T/J	1st grade B/T/J Combo	1st-3rd grade Ballet/Tap/ Jazz Combo	5:30-6:45 1st-3rd grade Ballet/Tap/ Jazz Combo Em./Diam. Tap 6:45-7:15 7:15-7:45 Diamond Extra 7:45-9:00 Diamond	- st-5th Hip Hop 5:45-6:30 ACRO Level TWO* Ages 7 & up 6:30-7:15 1st-5th Hip Hop & TUMBLE Emerald Hip Hop 7:15-7:45 Emerald Company Ballet 7:45-8:45	5:00-5:45 3-5 Tap/Ballet Combo 5:45-6:15 PreDance 6:15-7:00 3-5 Tap/Ballet Combo 7:00-7:30 Sapphire Tap 7:30-8:15 Sapphire Technique 8:15-8:45 Sapphire Hip Hop	6:00-7:00 Kindergarten / 1st grade B/T/J Combo	Ballet/Tap/ Jazz Combo 6:15-6:45	Combo 5:15-6:00 3-5 Tap/Ballet Combo 6:00-6:45 3-5 Tap/Ballet Combo 6:45-7:15 1st-5th tHip Hop 7:15-7:45 4th gr & up Mus Theater 7:45-8:15 5th-7th Hip Hop 8:15-9:00 5th-7th Jazz	5:15-7:15 Amethyst Company Jazz/Lyrical/ Ballet/Tech	5th - 12th grade	
5:30-5:45 5:45-6:00	3-5 Tap/Ballet Combo Sapphire Company Ballet 6:15-7:15 Emerald Company Contemp	5:30-6:00 1st-5th Hip Hop 6:00-7:15 1st-3rd grade Ballet/Tap/ Jazz Combo Sapphire Company Jazz 7:15-8:00 Sapphire Company Contemp 8:00-8:45	5:30-6:30 Kindergarten / 1st grade B/T/J Combo Em/Diam. Technique & Conditioning 6:30-7:15 Diamond Company Contemp 7:15-8:00 Diamond Company Jazz 8:00-8:45 Diamond	5:45-7:15 Garnet Ballet, Tap, Technique 7:15-8:30 Diamond Ballet 8:30-9:00 Company	Hip Hop 8:15-9:00	5:45-6:30 3-5 Tap/Ballet Combo 6:30-7:00 1st-5th Contemp								ACRO	
6:00-6:15 6:15-6:30														Amethyst Company	
6:30-6:45 6:45-7:00														Garnet Company	
7:00-7:15 7:15-7:30						7:00-7:30 5th-12th Tap								Sapphire Company	
7:30-7:45 7:45-8:00						7:30-8:15 5th-7th Contemp 8:15-9:00 8th-12th Jazz								Emerald Company	
8:00-8:15 8:15-8:30														Diamond Company	
8:30-8:45 8:45-9:00														Mix of Company Groups	
9:00-9:15 9:15-9:30			Hip Hop 8:45-9:15	r onite				Company Pre-Pointe		0.30-3.00	ACTO				